
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$4,163.16

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$265.06

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  PARKS GO BOND DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

THREE ISLANDS SAFE NEIGHBORHD

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/30/2020
11

/3
0/

20
20

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HALLANDALE BEACH OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

183,060

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

183,060

183,060

183,060
183,060

183,060

2513

183,060

4.91400

5.49990
0.16910

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03800

1.50000
0.09120

Nov 30, 2020

Nov 30, 2020

0.11920

183,060
183,060

183,060
183,060
183,060

183,060

EEX-20-00000972
E

E
X

-2
0-

00
00

09
72

183,060

714867

714867

265.06

600 THREE ISLANDS BLVD

$3,996.63
$3

,9
96

.6
3

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

M&T BANK
M

&
T

 B
A

N
K

5.86
120.82

1,281.42
101.09

89.37

20.19
21.95

0.48820
0.11990
0.11030

0.66000
0.03200
0.55220
7.00000

D & G KOHEN MANAGEMENT CORP
15066 77 AVENUE
FLUSHING, NY    11367

D & G KOHEN MANAGEMENT CORP
15066 77 AVENUE
FLUSHING, NY    11367

25   HALLANDALE BCH FIRE PROTECTION

514223-BJ-1310

514223-BJ-1310

0
0
0
0

0

21.29400

THE OLYMPUS CONDO PHASE B
UNIT 703
PER CDO BK/PG: 5539/216

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

6.96

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

16.70
274.59
899.56

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

30.96
1,006.81

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

21.82

183,060

0

183,060

0

183,060

CL-0058055

183,060
183,060 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

183,060

$3,898.10

183,060
183,060
183,060

183,060

183,060

183,060

183,060
183,060

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



