		of Ad Valorem Tax				
Property ID Numb		Assessed Value	· · ·			Aillage Code
514223-BJ-1310	0 CL-0058055	See Below	See Belo	w See E	Below	2513
0 & G KOHEN MANAG 5066 77 AVENUE LUSHING, NY 1136 00 THREE ISLANDS BL HE OLYMPUS CONDO	87 VD			YMENTS MUST AWN ON US BA		S FUNDS AND
NIT 703 ER CDO BK/PG: 5539/2						
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY		AD Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.49990 0.16910	183,060 183,060	0 0	183,060 183,060	1,006.81 30.96
GENERAL FUND	OUL BOARD	4.91400	183,060	0	183,060	899.56
CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVEI	D DEBT I EVY	1.50000 0.09120	183,060 183,060	0	183,060 183,060	274.59 16 70
SO FLORIDA WATEI	R MANAGEMENT		,	-		899.56 274.59 16.70 6.96 21.82
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS		0.03800 0.11920	183,060 183,060	0 0	183,060 183,060	6.96 21.82
SEWMD DISTRICT		0.11030 0.11990	183,060 183,060	0 0	183,060 183,060	20.19 21.95
SOUTH BROWARD I CHILDREN'S SVCS (		0.48820	183,060	0	183,060	89.37
CITY OF HALLANDA HALLANDALE BEA	CH OPERATING	7.00000	183,060	0	183,060	1,281.42
PARKS GO BOND I FL INLAND NAVIGAT		0.55220 0.03200	183,060 183,060	0 0	183,060 183,060	101.09 5.86
THREE ISLANDS SA		0.66000	183,060	0	183,060	120.82
		NON-/	00 AD VALOREM TA		orem Taxes:	Amount
	Total Mi	NON-/		VEQ	orem Taxes:	
Levying Authority 25 HALLANDALE BC		NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	VEQ		Amount 265.06
		NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	XES <sub>Rate</sub>	sessments:	\$3,898.10 Amount 265.06 \$265.06 \$4,163.16
25 HALLANDALE BC		NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	XES <sub>Rate</sub>	sessments:	Amount 265.06 \$265.06
25 HALLANDALE BC	CH FIRE PROTECTION	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	XES <sub>Rate</sub>	sessments:	Amount 265.06 \$265.06
25 HALLANDALE BO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax	Nov 30, 2020 \$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	XES Rate on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # EEX Paic PAY YOI	Sessments: Folio: Sessments C-20-00000972 By M&T BANK JR TAXES ONL	Amount 265.06 \$265.06 \$4,163.16 714867 \$3,996 ( INE AT:
25 HALLANDALE BO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax	Nov 30, 2020 \$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notic	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA No Combin 7ax and Non-A 11/30/2020 Rd	XES Rate DID-Ad Valorem Ass Did Valore	Sessments: Folio: Sessments -20-00000972 By M&T BANK JR TAXES ONL .county-taxes.c	Amount 265.06 \$265.06 \$4,163.16 714867 \$3,996 \$ \$3,996 \$ \$ \$
25 HALLANDALE BO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE	Nov 30, 2020 \$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notion TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA	XES Rate DID-Ad Valorem Ass Did Valore	Sessments: Sessments: Folio: Sessments C-20-00000972 By M&T BANK JR TAXES ONL County-taxes.c narked By	Amount 265.06 \$265.06 \$4,163.16 714867 \$3,996 ( INE AT:
25 HALLANDALE BO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2020 \$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notion TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem T Paid Paid	AD VALOREM TA No Combin Tax and Non-A 11/30/2020 Re 11/30/2020 Re 3-BJ-1310	A Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass hed Taxes and Ass con-Ad Valorem Ass hed Taxes and As	Sessments: Sessments: Folio: Sessments C-20-00000972 By M&T BANK JR TAXES ONL County-taxes.c narked By	Amount 265.06 \$265.06 \$4,163.16 714867 \$3,996 \$ <b>INE AT:</b> om Please Pay
25 HALLANDALE BO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUL Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE	Nov 30, 2020 \$0.00 NTY 2020 x Collector Notion TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 ;, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS ANAGEMENT CORP	NON-/	AD VALOREM TA No Combin Tax and Non-A 11/30/2020 Re 11/30/2020 Re 3-BJ-1310	A Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass hed Taxes and Ass con-Ad Valorem Ass hed Taxes and As	Sessments: Sessments: Folio: Sessments C-20-00000972 By M&T BANK JR TAXES ONL County-taxes.c narked By	Amount 265.06 \$265.06 \$4,163.16 714867 \$3,996 \$ <b>INE AT:</b> om Please Pay

- - - - -